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First Name
Andrew
Taylor
Brittany
Zeb
Cory
Toby
Brady
Dru

Jose
Paul
Vincent
Willie
Raymond
Jason
Ryan
Luce
Zimmerman
Mark
Tammy
Yadi
Nate
Brent
Frank
Matt
Suzanne
Scott
Jesse
Dave
Loren
Lisa
Brandon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Catalano
Thompson
Goicoechea
Perez
Harelson
Miller
Johnson
Kepple
Cervantes
Lindauer
Olsen
Stewart
Mullenax
Galloway
Lund
Peterson
Jennifer
Streeter
Perkins

Spangenberg

Steenblik
Crumley
Morris
Keddington

Bresnahan Haynes

Love
Burgess
Keir
Henry
Hall
Cory

Bib Masters

23
137
40
106
50
90
61
70
144
79
100
133
95
37
82
109
60
134
107
130
131
28
94
68
17
80
20
69
51
48
26

Foothills 50K Frenzy
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Full Results - All
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Division

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place
Gender

[
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Gender
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Chip Time

4:16:57.591
4:35:45.061
4:52:12.805
5:04:32.072
5:14:06.897
5:18:17.007
5:19:18.213
5:20:16.754
5:22:27.902
5:29:07.588
5:31:38.523
5:32:31.474
5:33:12.384
5:34:25.292
5:36:45.117
5:37:56.893
5:40:28.617
5:42:52.479
5:43:15.034
5:44:58.737
5:45:05.259
5:45:05.386
5:45:30.161
5:49:16.304
5:54:56.174
5:56:30.679
5:56:38.961
5:57:23.556
5:57:25.912
5:57:32.485
6:03:45.815

Gun Time

4:17:01.252
4:35:45.061
4:52:12.805
5:04:36.529
5:14:06.897
5:18:19.277
5:19:21.430
5:20:28.884
5:22:29.980
5:29:12.725
5:31:38.523
5:32:31.474
5:33:16.152
5:34:28.037
5:36:48.072
5:38:16.729
5:40:39.490
5:42:54.016
5:43:35.795
5:44:59.437
5:45:22.935
5:45:11.099
5:45:33.962
5:51:07.080
5:54:59.781
5:56:31.411
5:57:33.619
5:57:35.195
5:57:27.947
5:57:37.057
6:03:53.133
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
32 Mark
33 Jared
34 Katie
35 David
36  April
37 Scott
38 Kaylee
39 Seth
40 Ryan
41  Kip
42  Parker
43  Kim
44  Sarah
45  John
46 Sean
47  Mitch
48 Serrah
49 Kevin
50 Kristen
51 Jolie
52 Christie
53 Jaime
54 Josh
55 Michael
56 Holden
57 Elisha
58 Fran
59 David
60 Daniel
61 Kayce
62 Tina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hutchinson
Petrie
Kearns
Emerson
Wilbur
Smyer
Barton
Myer
Anderson
Schossow
Jolly
Mogan
Battershy
Scott
Olson
Silvester
West
Marsh
Bruce
Lickley
Ebenroth
Goode
Rodriguez
Cummings
Marsh
Knudsen
Sichenze
Barrett
Barrett
Anderson
Gosselin

Place
Bib Masters
58 11
110
67
33 12
141
127
10 2
96 13
5 14
119 15
64
92 3
11 4
120
101
123
140
85 16
19
78
31 5
41
117
29
84
73
122 17
9 18
8
3 6
42 7

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

Full Results - All
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Div
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/4/2014

Place
Gender
25
26
8
27
9
28
10
29
30
31
32
11
12
33
34
35
13
36
14
15
16
17
37
38
39
18
40
41
42
19
20

Gender
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Chip Time

6:03:51.870
6:05:01.182
6:05:01.986
6:06:01.587
6:07:08.431
6:08:54.832
6:08:58.189
6:09:26.362
6:10:45.460
6:14:27.130
6:15:53.819
6:16:47.560
6:16:59.163
6:18:03.379
6:18:06.365
6:19:37.610
6:21:16.755
6:21:20.364
6:22:23.887
6:22:31.242
6:25:40.376
6:31:20.641
6:32:07.333
6:32:51.288
6:33:06.165
6:37:22.803
6:38:08.258
6:41:12.205
6:41:12.912
6:41:16.651
6:41:17.389

Gun Time

6:03:52.134
6:05:01.182
6:05:09.364
6:06:05.086
6:07:15.128
6:08:56.818
6:09:03.299
6:10:15.898
6:11:00.858
6:14:36.369
6:15:54.105
6:16:56.924
6:17:04.981
6:18:06.194
6:18:06.365
6:19:48.316
6:21:27.694
6:21:27.360
6:22:31.187
6:22:31.242
6:25:52.472
6:31:28.014
6:32:25.305
6:32:54.687
6:33:10.344
6:37:29.675
6:38:22.076
6:41:12.205
6:41:12.912
6:41:23.798
6:41:23.766
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Tim

64 Sara

65 Dustin
66 Susan
67 Jason
68 Patricia
69 Shannon
70 Rachael
71 Teri

72 Steven
73 Evelyn
74  Spencer
75 Nicole
76 Drew

77 Tim

78 John

79 Ryan

80 Leslie
81 Gadrie
82 Tyler

83 David
84 Dennis
85 DJ

86 Angela
87 Ashleigh
88 John

89 Andrea
90 Daniel
91 Emily
92 Andrew

Jacobson
Grebe
Matier
Henry
Benavidez
Robbins
Cuneo
Bazzett
Griesinger
Boyenger
Johnson
Press
Lunstrum
Adams
Copeland
Mausling
Taylor
Webb
Edmunds
Holloway
Araujo
Gann
Steffler
Kraft
Conner
Hall
Brooks
Lechefsky
Morgan
Hanson

93 Christopher Reiter

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Bib Masters
59
44
86
52 8
13 19
116
30

12
45 9
16 20
62 10
113
83

1
25 21
87 22
136 23
139 11
32
55

6
38 24
132 25
74
24
47

18
77 26
93
49
115 27

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
15
11
16
2
11
12
13

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/4/2014

Place
Gender
43
21
44
22
45
23
24
25
26
46
27
47
28
48
49
50
51
29
30
52
53
54
55
31
32
56
33
57
34
58
59

Gender
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Chip Time

6:42:17.883
6:43:31.951
6:43:51.919
6:45:03.151
6:46:53.388
6:47:05.028
6:47:06.234
6:50:53.343
6:54:04.831
6:55:24.486
6:57:26.610
6:58:11.922
6:58:56.143
7:02:59.629
7:03:00.046
7:03:01.888
7:07:24.960
7:12:05.177
7:19:47.767
7:22:26.068
7:23:09.079
7:24:10.788
7:29:25.653
7:29:55.309
7:30:05.429
7:32:58.964
7:34:32.393
7:35:31.919
7:35:52.454
7:45:24.237
7:45:24.459

Gun Time

6:42:17.883
6:43:31.951
6:44:03.027
6:45:05.903
6:47:07.645
6:47:09.086
6:47:10.866
6:50:53.343
6:54:06.365
6:55:38.961
6:57:36.372
6:58:13.488
6:59:11.547
7:03:03.135
7:03:06.030
7:03:08.924
7:07:26.994
7:12:11.376
7:19:58.769
7:22:43.672
7:23:15.536
7:24:10.788
7:29:25.653
7:30:04.991
7:30:05.429
7:33:15.236
7:34:38.424
7:35:51.661
7:35:59.461
7:45:34.412
7:45:34.841
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Zach
Katie
Heidi
Matthew
Michelle
Lindsey
Mike
Thom
Jennifer
Antonio
Andrea
Chere
Colleen
Jason
William
Aubrey
Jill
Ulrich
Lori
Joyce
Aj

Ron
Ingrid
Byron
Nancy
Daniel
Dennis
Jef
Kayla
Nellie
Lynnette

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Stuckey
McGowan
Oviatt
Palmer
Fleming
Campbell
Kirkmire
Sowers
Sowers
Saona
Wilkes Parnett
Ostolasa
Kersgard
Kutsurelis
Smith
Lowe
Crawford
Kamm
Neves
Gebhardt
Zenkert
Nicholl
Sliger
Sliger
Emerson
Shannon
Ahern
Torp
Meeker
Pryor
Horton

Place

Bib Masters
135

88

104

105 28
36

22

72 29
129 30
128

118

142 12
102 13
71 14
76 31
126 32
81 15
27 16
65 33
98 17
39 18
143

99 34
125 19
124 35
34 20
121

2 36
138 37
89

114

56 21

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
20
18
19
17
20
21
18
19
22
21
1
10
11
20
21
12
3
3
4
2
22
1
5
10
3
23
11
22
4
23
13

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/4/2014

Place
Gender
60
35
36
61
37
38
62
63
39
64
40
41
42
65
66
43
44
67
45
46
68
69
47
70
48
71
72
73
49
50
51

Gender
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Chip Time
7:45:40.217
7:47:51.513
7:47:53.077
7:53:05.317
7:55:50.875
7:58:08.244
7:58:16.402
8:02:11.345
8:02:11.348
8:21:27.878
8:23:46.393
8:33:28.832
8:37:36.538
8:37:36.999
8:44:12.381
9:09:32.000
9:12:23.494
9:18:16.747
9:18:46.056
9:40:59.737
9:55:41.439
10:04:56.770
10:12:24.550
10:12:26.534
10:12:37.000
10:24:59.802
10:40:16.946
10:40:49.517
11:26:04.509
11:26:05.539
12:44:47.000

Gun Time
7:47:10.000
7:48:04.808
7:48:06.237
7:53:09.148
7:56:20.002
7:58:08.244
7:58:25.585
8:02:30.446
8:02:30.456
8:21:43.440
8:23:54.481
8:33:45.425
8:37:42.153
8:37:42.117
8:46:48.578
9:09:32.000
9:12:33.233
9:18:25.294
9:18:46.056
9:40:59.737
9:55:49.932
10:05:08.460
10:12:33.676
10:12:33.713
10:12:37.000
10:24:59.802
10:41:14.958
10:41:13.332
11:26:22.162
11:26:25.323
12:44:47.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

125 Mary
DNS Holly
DNS Joanna
DNS Steve
DNS Russell
DNF Michelle
DNF Keven
DNS Alex
DNS Mike
DNS Eric
DNS Jeremy
DNS Anne
DNS Chelsie
DNS John
DNS Bryan
DNS Macy
DNS Rich
DNS Kedron
DNS Chad
DNS Michael

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Graeff
Fleming
Peters
Petrie
Pochop
Anderson
Babbitt
Otter
Blessing
Narad
Humphrey
Moe
Kaska
Hoenemier
Jolly

Hill

Hale
Burnett
Krosschell
Bowers

Place

Bib Masters
43 22
35 DNS
108

111 DNS
112 DNS
4

7

103

14 DNS
97 DNS
57

91 DNS
66

54 DNS
63

53 DNS
46 DNS
21

75 DNS
15

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/4/2014

Place
Gender

52
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

i | B § B | e § By § - § - s B 1 i 3|

Chip Time  Gun Time
12:51:50.022 12:51:50.022
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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First Name Last Name

Andrew
Taylor
Zeb
Cory
Toby
Brady
Dru
Jose
Paul
Vincent
Willie
Raymond
Jason
Ryan
Mark
Nate
Brent
Frank
Matt
Scott
Jesse
Dave
Loren
Brandon
Mark
Jared
David
Scott
Seth
Ryan
Kip

Catalano
Thompson
Perez
Harelson
Miller
Johnson
Kepple
Cervantes
Lindauer
Olsen
Stewart
Mullenax
Galloway
Lund
Streeter
Steenblik
Crumley
Morris
Keddington
Love
Burgess
Keir
Henry
Cory
Hutchinson
Petrie
Emerson
Smyer
Myer
Anderson
Schossow

Place

Bib Masters
23
137
106

50

90 1
61

70 2
144 3
79 4
100
133 5
95 6
37

82 7
134
131

28

94

68

80 8
20

69 9
51 10
26

58 11
110

33 12
127

96 13

5 14
119 15

Place
Div

VORARNRPRRPOEWNEODOONOODUURARNWR WNNRE

Division

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

10/4/2014

Foothills 50K Frenzy
50K
Full Results - Male

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time

4:16:57.591
4:35:45.061
5:04:32.072
5:14:06.897
5:18:17.007
5:19:18.213
5:20:16.754
5:22:27.902
5:29:07.588
5:31:38.523
5:32:31.474
5:33:12.384
5:34:25.292
5:36:45.117
5:42:52.479
5:45:05.259
5:45:05.386
5:45:30.161
5:49:16.304
5:56:30.679
5:56:38.961
5:57:23.556
5:57:25.912
6:03:45.815
6:03:51.870
6:05:01.182
6:06:01.587
6:08:54.832
6:09:26.362
6:10:45.460
6:14:27.130

Gun Time

4:17:01.252
4:35:45.061
5:04:36.529
5:14:06.897
5:18:19.277
5:19:21.430
5:20:28.884
5:22:29.980
5:29:12.725
5:31:38.523
5:32:31.474
5:33:16.152
5:34:28.037
5:36:48.072
5:42:54.016
5:45:22.935
5:45:11.099
5:45:33.962
5:51:07.080
5:56:31.411
5:57:33.619
5:57:35.195
5:57:27.947
6:03:53.133
6:03:52.134
6:05:01.182
6:06:05.086
6:08:56.818
6:10:15.898
6:11:00.858
6:14:36.369
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Place
OA
42
45
46
47
49
54
55
56
58
59
60
63
65
67
72
74
76
77
78
79
82
83
84
85
88
90
92
93
94
97
100

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Parker
John
Sean
Mitch
Kevin
Josh
Michael
Holden
Fran
David
Daniel
Tim
Dustin
Jason
Steven
Spencer
Drew
Tim
John
Ryan
Tyler
David
Dennis
DJ
John
Daniel
Andrew
Christopher
Zach
Matthew
Mike

Jolly

Scott
Olson
Silvester
Marsh
Rodriguez
Cummings
Marsh
Sichenze
Barrett
Barrett
Jacobson
Matier
Benavidez
Boyenger
Press
Adams
Copeland
Mausling
Taylor
Holloway
Araujo
Gann
Steffler
Hall
Lechefsky
Hanson
Reiter
Stuckey
Palmer
Kirkmire

Foothills 50K Frenzy

Full Results - Male

50K

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
64 3 Age 18-29
120 4  Age 18-29
101 5 Age 18-29
123 12 Age 30-39
85 16 10 Age 40-49
117 13 Age 30-39
29 14  Age 30-39
84 6 Age 18-29
122 17 6 Age 50-59
9 18 7  Age 50-59
8 7 Age 18-29
59 15 Age 30-39
86 16 Age 30-39
13 19 11 Age 40-49
16 20 12 Age 40-49
113 8 Age 18-29
1 9 Age 18-29
25 21 8 Age 50-59
87 22 13 Age 40-49
136 23 14  Age 40-49
55 10 Age 18-29
6 17 Age 30-39
38 24 9 Age 50-59
132 25 15 Age 40-49
47 18 Age 30-39
77 26 2 Age 60-69
49 19 Age 30-39
115 27 16 Age 40-49
135 20 Age 30-39
105 28 17  Age 40-49
72 29 18 Age 40-49
10/4/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender

LTI ZEIIZIZIZLILILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time

6:15:53.819
6:18:03.379
6:18:06.365
6:19:37.610
6:21:20.364
6:32:07.333
6:32:51.288
6:33:06.165
6:38:08.258
6:41:12.205
6:41:12.912
6:42:17.883
6:43:51.919
6:46:53.388
6:55:24.486
6:58:11.922
7:02:59.629
7:03:00.046
7:03:01.888
7:07:24.960
7:22:26.068
7:23:09.079
7:24:10.788
7:29:25.653
7:32:58.964
7:35:31.919
7:45:24.237
7:45:24.459
7:45:40.217
7:53:05.317
7:58:16.402

Gun Time

6:15:54.105
6:18:06.194
6:18:06.365
6:19:48.316
6:21:27.360
6:32:25.305
6:32:54.687
6:33:10.344
6:38:22.076
6:41:12.205
6:41:12.912
6:42:17.883
6:44:03.027
6:47:07.645
6:55:38.961
6:58:13.488
7:03:03.135
7:03:06.030
7:03:08.924
7:07:26.994
7:22:43.672
7:23:15.536
7:24:10.788
7:29:25.653
7:33:15.236
7:35:51.661
7:45:34.412
7:45:34.841
7:47:10.000
7:53:09.148
7:58:25.585

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
101
103
107
108
111
114
115
117
119
120
121

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Thom
Antonio
Jason
William
Ulrich
Aj

Ron
Byron
Daniel
Dennis
Jef
Steve
Russell
Keven
Mike
Eric
Jeremy
John
Bryan
Rich
Chad
Michael

Sowers
Saona
Kutsurelis
Smith
Kamm
Zenkert
Nicholl
Sliger
Shannon
Ahern
Torp
Petrie
Pochop
Babbitt
Blessing
Narad
Humphrey
Hoenemier
Jolly

Hale
Krosschell
Bowers

129
118
76
126
65
143
99
124
121
2
138
111
112
7
14
97
57
54
63
46
75
15

Foothills 50K Frenzy

Full Results - Male

50K

Place Place
Div Division
30 19 Age 40-49
21 Age 30-39
31 20 Age 40-49
32 21 Age 40-49
33 3 Age 60-69
22  Age 30-39
34 1 Age 70-79
35 10 Age 50-59
23 Age 30-39
36 11 Age 50-59
37 22 Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
10/4/2014

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLLL

Chip Time
8:02:11.345
8:21:27.878
8:37:36.999
8:44:12.381
9:18:16.747
9:55:41.439
10:04:56.770
10:12:26.534
10:24:59.802
10:40:16.946
10:40:49.517
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:02:30.446
8:21:43.440
8:37:42.117
8:46:48.578
9:18:25.294
9:55:49.932
10:05:08.460
10:12:33.713
10:24:59.802
10:41:14.958
10:41:13.332
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

16
17
19
20
25
30
34
36
38
43
44
48
50
51
52
53
57
61
62
64
66
68
69
70
71
73
75
80
81
86

First Name
Brittany
Luce
Zimmerman
Tammy
Yadi
Suzanne
Lisa
Katie
April
Kaylee
Kim
Sarah
Serrah
Kristen
Jolie
Christie
Jaime
Elisha
Kayce
Tina
Sara
Susan
Patricia
Shannon
Rachael
Teri
Evelyn
Nicole
Leslie
Gadrie
Angela

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Goicoechea
Peterson
Jennifer
Perkins

Spangenberg
Bresnahan Haynes

Hall
Kearns
Wilbur
Barton
Mogan
Battersby
West
Bruce
Lickley
Ebenroth
Goode
Knudsen
Anderson
Gosselin
Grebe
Henry
Robbins
Cuneo
Bazzett
Griesinger
Johnson
Lunstrum
Webb
Edmunds
Kraft

Bib Masters

40
109
60
107
130
17
48
67
141
10
92
11
140
19
78
31
41
73
3
42
44
52
116
30
12
45
62
83
139
32
74

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

Full Results - Female

Place

N

11

Place
Div

P oo B el P
NGjoRo~wrEROMEooEBoro~vowrvoarwNR R

Division

Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29

10/4/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOThA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRERRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOOMNO®UONAWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time

4:52:12.805
5:37:56.893
5:40:28.617
5:43:15.034
5:44:58.737
5:54:56.174
5:57:32.485
6:05:01.986
6:07:08.431
6:08:58.189
6:16:47.560
6:16:59.163
6:21:16.755
6:22:23.887
6:22:31.242
6:25:40.376
6:31:20.641
6:37:22.803
6:41:16.651
6:41:17.389
6:43:31.951
6:45:03.151
6:47:05.028
6:47:06.234
6:50:53.343
6:54:04.831
6:57:26.610
6:58:56.143
7:12:05.177
7:19:47.767
7:29:55.309

Gun Time

4:52:12.805
5:38:16.729
5:40:39.490
5:43:35.795
5:44:59.437
5:54:59.781
5:57:37.057
6:05:09.364
6:07:15.128
6:09:03.299
6:16:56.924
6:17:04.981
6:21:27.694
6:22:31.187
6:22:31.242
6:25:52.472
6:31:28.014
6:37:29.675
6:41:23.798
6:41:23.766
6:43:31.951
6:45:05.903
6:47:09.086
6:47:10.866
6:50:53.343
6:54:06.365
6:57:36.372
6:59:11.547
7:12:11.376
7:19:58.769
7:30:04.991

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
87
89
91
95
96
98
99
102
104
105
106
109
110
112
113
116
118
122
123
124
125
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Ashleigh
Andrea
Emily
Katie
Heidi
Michelle
Lindsey
Jennifer
Andrea
Chere
Colleen
Aubrey
Jill

Lori
Joyce
Ingrid
Nancy
Kayla
Nellie
Lynnette
Mary
Holly
Joanna
Michelle
Alex
Anne
Chelsie
Macy
Kedron

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Conner
Brooks
Morgan
McGowan
Oviatt
Fleming
Campbell
Sowers

Wilkes Parnett

Ostolasa
Kersgard
Lowe
Crawford
Neves
Gebhardt
Sliger
Emerson
Meeker
Pryor
Horton
Graeff
Fleming
Peters
Anderson
Otter
Moe
Kaska
Hill
Burnett

Place
Bib Masters
24
18
93
88
104
36
22
128
142 12
102 13
71 14
81 15
27 16
98 17
39 18
125 19
34 20
89
114
56 21
43 22
35 DNS
108
4
103
91 DNS
66
53 DNS
21

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
3
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Division

Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/4/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
7:30:05.429
7:34:32.393
7:35:52.454
7:47:51.513
7:47:53.077
7:55:50.875
7:58:08.244
8:02:11.348
8:23:46.393
8:33:28.832
8:37:36.538
9:09:32.000
9:12:23.494
9:18:46.056
9:40:59.737
10:12:24.550
10:12:37.000
11:26:04.509
11:26:05.539
12:44:47.000
12:51:50.022
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:30:05.429
7:34:38.424
7:35:59.461
7:48:04.808
7:48:06.237
7:56:20.002
7:58:08.244
8:02:30.456
8:23:54.481
8:33:45.425
8:37:42.153
9:09:32.000
9:12:33.233
9:18:46.056
9:40:59.737
10:12:33.676
10:12:37.000
11:26:22.162
11:26:25.323
12:44:47.000
12:51:50.022
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Foothills 50K Frenzy
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time  Gun Time

Age 18-29 - F Brittany Goicoechea 40 3 1 4:52:12.805 4:52:12.805
Age 18-29 1 F Rachael Bazzett 12 70 25 6:50:53.343 6:50:53.343
Age 18-29 2 F Angela Kraft 74 86 31 7:29:55.309 7:30:04.991
Age 18-29 3 F Ashleigh Conner 24 87 32 7:30:05.429 7:30:05.429
Age 18-29 4 F Kayla Meeker 89 122 49 11:26:04.509 11:26:22.162
Age 18-29 DNS F Alex Otter 103 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-29 DNS F Chelsie Kaska 66 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-29 - M Andrew Catalano 23 1 1 4:16:57.591 4:17:01.252
Age 18-29 - M Taylor Thompson 137 2 2 4:35:45.061 4:35:45.061
Age 18-29 1 M Jared Petrie 110 33 26 6:05:01.182 6:05:01.182
Age 18-29 2 M Scott Smyer 127 37 28 6:08:54.832 6:08:56.818
Age 18-29 3 M Parker Jolly 64 42 32 6:15:53.819 6:15:54.105
Age 18-29 4 M John Scott 120 45 33 6:18:03.379 6:18:06.194
Age 18-29 5 M Sean Olson 101 46 34 6:18:06.365 6:18:06.365
Age 18-29 6 M Holden Marsh 84 56 39 6:33:06.165 6:33:10.344
Age 18-29 7 M Daniel Barrett 8 60 42 6:41:12.912 6:41:12.912
Age 18-29 8 M Spencer Press 113 74 47 6:58:11.922 6:58:13.488
Age 18-29 9 M Drew Adams 1 76 48 7:02:59.629 7:03:03.135
Age 18-29 10 M Tyler Holloway 55 82 52 7:22:26.068 7:22:43.672
Age 30-39 1 F Yadi Spangenberg 130 20 5 5:44:58.737 5:44:59.437
Age 30-39 2 F Suzanne Bresnahan Haynes 17 25 6 5:54:56.174 5:54:59.781
Age 30-39 3 F Lisa Hall 48 30 7 5:57:32.485 5:57:37.057
Age 30-39 4 F Katie Kearns 67 34 8 6:05:01.986 6:05:09.364
Age 30-39 5 F April Wilbur 141 36 9 6:07:08.431 6:07:15.128
Age 30-39 6 F Serrah West 140 48 13 6:21:16.755 6:21:27.694
Age 30-39 7 F Kristen Bruce 19 50 14 6:22:23.887 6:22:31.187
Age 30-39 8 F Jolie Lickley 78 51 15 6:22:31.242 6:22:31.242
Age 30-39 9 F Jaime Goode 41 53 17 6:31:20.641 6:31:28.014
Age 30-39 10 F Elisha Knudsen 73 57 18 6:37:22.803 6:37:29.675

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/4/2014 Page 1 of 5



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNS
DNF
DNS

PR
REBowo~v~oorwnek

=
w

Foothills 50K Frenzy

Gender First Name Last Name

=

MTMTMTMTTMMTTTTTT T

=TI LL

Sara
Patricia
Shannon
Nicole
Gadrie
Andrea
Emily
Katie
Heidi
Michelle
Lindsey
Jennifer
Nellie
Joanna
Michelle
Kedron

Zeb
Cory
Brady
Vincent
Jason
Mark
Nate
Brent
Frank
Matt
Jesse
Brandon
Mitch
Josh

Grebe
Robbins
Cuneo
Lunstrum
Edmunds
Brooks
Morgan
McGowan
Oviatt
Fleming
Campbell
Sowers
Pryor
Peters
Anderson
Burnett

Perez
Harelson
Johnson
Olsen
Galloway
Streeter
Steenblik
Crumley
Morris
Keddington
Burgess
Cory
Silvester
Rodriguez

50K

Group Results

Bib
44
116
30
83
32
18
93
88
104
36
22
128
114
108

21

106
50
61

100
37

134

131
28
94
68
20
26

123

117

10/4/2014

Place
OA
64
68
69
75
81
89
91
95
96
98
99
102
123
DNS
DNF
DNS

~N o1 b~

AR
[N

18
21
22
23
24
27
31
47
54

Place Place
Masters Gender
21
23
24
28
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
50
DNS
DNF
DNS

3

4

6
10
13
15
16
17
18
19
21
24
35
37

Chip Time
6:43:31.951
6:47:05.028
6:47:06.234
6:58:56.143
7:19:47.767
7:34:32.393
7:35:52.454
7:47:51.513
7:47:53.077
7:55:50.875
7:58:08.244
8:02:11.348
11:26:05.539
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:04:32.072
5:14:06.897
5:19:18.213
5:31:38.523
5:34:25.292
5:42:52.479
5:45:05.259
5:45:05.386
5:45:30.161
5:49:16.304
5:56:38.961
6:03:45.815
6:19:37.610
6:32:07.333

Gun Time
6:43:31.951
6:47:09.086
6:47:10.866
6:59:11.547
7:19:58.769
7:34:38.424
7:35:59.461
7:48:04.808
7:48:06.237
7:56:20.002
7:58:08.244
8:02:30.456
11:26:25.323
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:04:36.529
5:14:06.897
5:19:21.430
5:31:38.523
5:34:28.037
5:42:54.016
5:45:22.935
5:45:11.099
5:45:33.962
5:51:07.080
5:57:33.619
6:03:53.133
6:19:48.316
6:32:25.305

Page 2 of 5



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO O, WNPE

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI LL

MTTMTMTMTTTTTTTTTTT

Michael
Tim
Dustin
David
John
Andrew
Zach
Antonio
Aj
Daniel
Keven
Jeremy
Bryan
Michael

Luce
Zimmerman
Tammy
Kaylee
Sarah
Christie
Kayce
Tina
Teri
Evelyn
Leslie
Chere
Colleen
Aubrey
Lynnette
Holly

Foothills 50K Frenzy

Cummings
Jacobson
Matier
Araujo
Hall
Hanson
Stuckey
Saona
Zenkert
Shannon
Babbitt
Humphrey
Jolly
Bowers

Peterson
Jennifer
Perkins
Barton
Battershy
Ebenroth
Anderson
Gosselin
Griesinger
Johnson
Webb
Ostolasa
Kersgard
Lowe
Horton
Fleming

50K

Bib
29
59
86
6
47
49
135
118
143
121

57
63
15

109
60
107
10
11
31

42
45
62
139
102
71
81
56
35

10/4/2014

Group Results

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
55 38
63 43
65 44
83 53
88 56
92 58
94 60
103 64
114 68
119 71
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
16 - 2
17 - 3
19 1 4
38 2 10
44 4 12
52 5 16
61 6 19
62 7 20
71 9 26
73 10 27
80 11 29
105 13 41
106 14 42
109 15 43
124 21 51
DNS DNS DNS

Chip Time
6:32:51.288
6:42:17.883
6:43:51.919
7:23:09.079
7:32:58.964
7:45:24.237
7:45:40.217
8:21:27.878
9:55:41.439
10:24:59.802
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:37:56.893
5:40:28.617
5:43:15.034
6:08:58.189
6:16:59.163
6:25:40.376
6:41:16.651
6:41:17.389
6:54:04.831
6:57:26.610
7:12:05.177
8:33:28.832
8:37:36.538
9:09:32.000
12:44:47.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:32:54.687
6:42:17.883
6:44:03.027
7:23:15.536
7:33:15.236
7:45:34.412
7:47:10.000
8:21:43.440
9:55:49.932
10:24:59.802
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:38:16.729
5:40:39.490
5:43:35.795
6:09:03.299
6:17:04.981
6:25:52.472
6:41:23.798
6:41:23.766
6:54:06.365
6:57:36.372
7:12:11.376
8:33:45.425
8:37:42.153
9:09:32.000
12:44:47.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 5



Division
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

e
SEBoco~v~ourwNr
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NP OOWWOW~NOOU MW

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Foothills 50K Frenzy

Gender First Name Last Name

=

LTI ZIZIZLIZLIZLIZLILZLLELLL

T

Macy

Toby
Dru
Jose
Raymond
Ryan
Scott
Dave
Mark
Ryan
Kevin
Jason
Steven
John
Ryan
DJ
Christopher
Matthew
Mike
Thom
Jason
William
Jef
Steve
Russell
Eric
John
Chad

Kim

Hill

Miller
Kepple
Cervantes
Mullenax
Lund
Love

Keir
Hutchinson
Anderson
Marsh
Benavidez
Boyenger
Mausling
Taylor
Steffler
Reiter
Palmer
Kirkmire
Sowers
Kutsurelis
Smith
Torp
Petrie
Pochop
Narad
Hoenemier
Krosschell

Mogan

50K

Group Results

Bib
53

90
70
144
95
82
80
69
58
5
85
13
16
87
136
132
115
105
72
129
76
126
138
111
112
97
54
75

92

10/4/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS DNS
6 1 5
8 2 7
9 3 8
13 6 12
15 7 14
26 8 20
28 9 22
32 11 25
40 14 30
49 16 36
67 19 45
72 20 46
78 22 50
79 23 51
85 25 55
93 27 59
97 28 61
100 29 62
101 30 63
107 31 65
108 32 66
121 37 73
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
43 3 11

Chip Time
00:00.000

5:18:17.007
5:20:16.754
5:22:27.902
5:33:12.384
5:36:45.117
5:56:30.679
5:57:23.556
6:03:51.870
6:10:45.460
6:21:20.364
6:46:53.388
6:55:24.486
7:03:01.888
7:07:24.960
7:29:25.653
7:45:24.459
7:53:05.317
7:58:16.402
8:02:11.345
8:37:36.999
8:44:12.381
10:40:49.517
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:16:47.560

Gun Time
00:00.000

5:18:19.277
5:20:28.884
5:22:29.980
5:33:16.152
5:36:48.072
5:56:31.411
5:57:35.195
6:03:52.134
6:11:00.858
6:21:27.360
6:47:07.645
6:55:38.961
7:03:08.924
7:07:26.994
7:29:25.653
7:45:34.841
7:53:09.148
7:58:25.585
8:02:30.446
8:37:42.117
8:46:48.578
10:41:13.332
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:16:56.924

Page 4 of 5



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 70-79

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Place Place Place
Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
F Susan Henry 52 66 8 22
F Jill Crawford 27 110 16 44
F Lori Neves 98 112 17 45
F Ingrid Sliger 125 116 19 47
F Anne Moe 91 DNS DNS DNS
M Paul Lindauer 79 10 4 9
M Willie Stewart 133 12 5 11
M Loren Henry 51 29 10 23
M Seth Myer 96 39 13 29
M Kip Schossow 119 41 15 31
M Fran Sichenze 122 58 17 40
M David Barrett 9 59 18 41
M Tim Copeland 25 77 21 49
M Dennis Gann 38 84 24 54
M Byron Sliger 124 117 35 70
M Dennis Ahern 2 120 36 72
M Mike Blessing 14 DNS DNS DNS
M Rich Hale 46 DNS DNS DNS
F Andrea Wilkes Parnett 142 104 12 40
F Joyce Gebhardt 39 113 18 46
F Nancy Emerson 34 118 20 48
M David Emerson 33 35 12 27
M Daniel Lechefsky 77 90 26 57
M Ulrich Kamm 65 111 33 67
F Mary Graeff 43 125 22 52
M Ron Nicholl 99 115 34 69
10/4/2014

Foothills 50K Frenzy
50K
Group Results

Chip Time
6:45:03.151
9:12:23.494
9:18:46.056
10:12:24.550
00:00.000

5:29:07.588
5:32:31.474
5:57:25.912
6:09:26.362
6:14:27.130
6:38:08.258
6:41:12.205
7:03:00.046
7:24:10.788
10:12:26.534
10:40:16.946
00:00.000
00:00.000

8:23:46.393
9:40:59.737
10:12:37.000
6:06:01.587
7:35:31.919
9:18:16.747
12:51:50.022

10:04:56.770

Gun Time
6:45:05.903
9:12:33.233
9:18:46.056
10:12:33.676
00:00.000

5:29:12.725
5:32:31.474
5:57:27.947
6:10:15.898
6:14:36.369
6:38:22.076
6:41:12.205
7:03:06.030
7:24:10.788
10:12:33.713
10:41:14.958
00:00.000
00:00.000

8:23:54.481
9:40:59.737
10:12:37.000
6:06:05.086
7:35:51.661
9:18:25.294
12:51:50.022

10:05:08.460
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Place
OA
76
120
61
DNF
40
83
DNF
60
59
38
44
70
67
DNS
DNS
72
25
89
50
27
DNS
99

87
77
31
110
22
55
69

First Name Last Name

Drew
Dennis
Kayce
Michelle
Ryan
David
Keven
Daniel
David
Kaylee
Sarah
Rachael
Jason
Mike
Michael
Steven
Suzanne
Andrea
Kristen
Jesse
Kedron
Lindsey
Andrew
Jose
Ashleigh
Tim
Brandon
Jill

Brent
Michael
Shannon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Ahern
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Araujo
Babbitt
Barrett
Barrett
Barton
Battershy
Bazzett
Benavidez
Blessing
Bowers
Boyenger
Bresnahan Haynes
Brooks
Bruce
Burgess
Burnett
Campbell
Catalano
Cervantes
Conner
Copeland
Cory
Crawford
Crumley
Cummings
Cuneo

Place
Bib Masters
1
2 36
3 6
4
5 14
6
7
8
9 18
10 2
11 4
12
13 19
14 DNS
15
16 20
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
144 3
24
25 21
26
27 16
28
29
30

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
9 Age 18-29
11 Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
17 Age 30-39
Age 30-39
7 Age 18-29
7  Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
1 Age18-29
11 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39

= = [N)
E~NwRoww N

10/4/2014

Place
Gender

48
72
19
DNF
30
53
DNF
42
41
10
12
25
45
DNS
DNS
46

33
14
21
DNS
38

32
49
24
44
17
38
24

Gender

TN TINSZS

Chip Time

7:02:59.629
10:40:16.946
6:41:16.651
00:00.000
6:10:45.460
7:23:09.079
00:00.000
6:41:12.912
6:41:12.205
6:08:58.189
6:16:59.163
6:50:53.343
6:46:53.388
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:55:24.486
5:54:56.174
7:34:32.393
6:22:23.887
5:56:38.961
00:00.000
7:58:08.244
4:16:57.591
5:22:27.902
7:30:05.429
7:03:00.046
6:03:45.815
9:12:23.494
5:45:05.386
6:32:51.288
6:47:06.234

Gun Time
7:03:03.135
10:41:14.958
6:41:23.798
00:00.000
6:11:00.858
7:23:15.536
00:00.000
6:41:12.912
6:41:12.205
6:09:03.299
6:17:04.981
6:50:53.343
6:47:07.645
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:55:38.961
5:54:59.781
7:34:38.424
6:22:31.187
5:57:33.619
00:00.000
7:58:08.244
4:17:01.252
5:22:29.980
7:30:05.429
7:03:06.030
6:03:53.133
9:12:33.233
5:45:11.099
6:32:54.687
6:47:10.866
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Place

OA First Name
52 Christie
81 Gadrie
35 David
118 Nancy
DNS Holly
98 Michelle
14 Jason
84 Dennis
113 Joyce
3 Brittany
53 Jaime
62 Tina
125 Mary
64 Sara
71 Teri
DNS Rich
88 John
30 Lisa
92 Andrew
5 Cory
29 Loren
66 Susan
DNS Macy
DNS John
82 Tyler
124 Lynnette
DNS Jeremy
32 Mark
63 Tim

17 Zimmerman
7 Brady

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ebenroth
Edmunds
Emerson
Emerson
Fleming
Fleming
Galloway
Gann
Gebhardt
Goicoechea
Goode
Gosselin
Graeff
Grebe
Griesinger
Hale

Hall

Hall
Hanson
Harelson
Henry
Henry

Hill
Hoenemier
Holloway
Horton
Humphrey
Hutchinson
Jacobson
Jennifer
Johnson

Place
Bib Masters
31 5
32
33 12
34 20
35 DNS
36
37
38 24
39 18
40
41
42 7
43 22
44
45 9
46 DNS
47
48
49
50
51 10
52 8
53 DNS
54 DNS
55
56 21
57
58 11
59
60 -
61

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
4
15
1
3
DNS
20
4

N ©

= O ©

(=Y
=Y

DNS
18

19

DNS
DNS
10
13
DNS

15

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/4/2014

Place
Gender

16
30
27
48
DNS
37
13
54
46
1
17
20
52
21
26
DNS
56
7
58
4
23
22
DNS
DNS
52
51
DNS
25
43

w

Gender

Ei s I § Bl § B § e § B & W B e M e e AR e M 0 e 1 i 0

Chip Time
6:25:40.376
7:19:47.767
6:06:01.587
10:12:37.000
00:00.000
7:55:50.875
5:34:25.292
7:24:10.788
9:40:59.737
4:52:12.805
6:31:20.641
6:41:17.389
12:51:50.022
6:43:31.951
6:54:04.831
00:00.000
7:32:58.964
5:57:32.485
7:45:24.237
5:14:06.897
5:57:25.912
6:45:03.151
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:22:26.068
12:44:47.000
00:00.000
6:03:51.870
6:42:17.883
5:40:28.617
5:19:18.213

Gun Time
6:25:52.472
7:19:58.769
6:06:05.086
10:12:37.000
00:00.000
7:56:20.002
5:34:28.037
7:24:10.788
9:40:59.737
4:52:12.805
6:31:28.014
6:41:23.766
12:51:50.022
6:43:31.951
6:54:06.365
00:00.000
7:33:15.236
5:57:37.057
7:45:34.412
5:14:06.897
5:57:27.947
6:45:05.903
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:22:43.672
12:44:47.000
00:00.000
6:03:52.134
6:42:17.883
5:40:39.490
5:19:21.430

Page 2 of 5



Place
OA
73
DNS
42
111
DNS
34
24
28

106
100
57
86
DNS
107
90
51
10
26
109
15
75
56
49
65
78
95
122

DNS
43

First Name Last Name

Evelyn
Bryan
Parker
Ulrich
Chelsie
Katie
Matt
Dave
Dru
Colleen
Mike
Elisha
Angela
Chad
Jason
Daniel
Jolie
Paul
Scott
Aubrey
Ryan
Nicole
Holden
Kevin
Dustin
John
Katie
Kayla
Toby
Anne
Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Johnson
Jolly

Jolly
Kamm
Kaska
Kearns
Keddington
Keir
Kepple
Kersgard
Kirkmire
Knudsen
Kraft
Krosschell
Kutsurelis
Lechefsky
Lickley
Lindauer
Love
Lowe
Lund
Lunstrum
Marsh
Marsh
Matier
Mausling
McGowan
Meeker
Miller
Moe
Mogan

Place
Bib Masters
62 10
63
64
65 33
66
67
68
69 9
70 2
71 14
72 29
73
74
75 DNS
76 31
77 26
78
79 4
80 8
81 15
82 7
83
84
85 16
86
87 22
88
89
90 1
91 DNS
92 3

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
8
DNS

11
18
10
2
DNS
20
2
8
1
6
12
5
14
6
10
16
13
18
4
1
DNS
1

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

10/4/2014

Place
Gender
27
DNS
32
67
DNS
8
19
22
7
42
62
18
31
DNS
65
57
15
9
20
43
14
28
39
36
44
50
35
49
5
DNS
11

Gender

TTZZITTZIZIZIZITEEITSZINNSZIITTnEnNITTnnSS ST

Chip Time

6:57:26.610
00:00.000
6:15:53.819
9:18:16.747
00:00.000
6:05:01.986
5:49:16.304
5:57:23.556
5:20:16.754
8:37:36.538
7:58:16.402
6:37:22.803
7:29:55.309
00:00.000
8:37:36.999
7:35:31.919
6:22:31.242
5:29:07.588
5:56:30.679
9:09:32.000
5:36:45.117
6:58:56.143
6:33:06.165
6:21:20.364
6:43:51.919
7:03:01.888
7:47:51.513
11:26:04.509
5:18:17.007
00:00.000
6:16:47.560

Gun Time
6:57:36.372
00:00.000
6:15:54.105
9:18:25.294
00:00.000
6:05:09.364
5:51:07.080
5:57:35.195
5:20:28.884
8:37:42.153
7:58:25.585
6:37:29.675
7:30:04.991
00:00.000
8:37:42.117
7:35:51.661
6:22:31.242
5:29:12.725
5:56:31.411
9:09:32.000
5:36:48.072
6:59:11.547
6:33:10.344
6:21:27.360
6:44:03.027
7:03:08.924
7:48:04.808
11:26:22.162
5:18:19.277
00:00.000
6:16:56.924
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Place
OA
91
23
13
39
DNS
112
115
11
46
105
DNS
96
97

19
DNS
16
33
DNS
DNS
74
123
93
68
54
103
41
45
119
58
47

First Name
Emily
Frank
Raymond
Seth
Eric

Lori

Ron
Vincent
Sean
Chere
Alex
Heidi
Matthew
Zeb
Tammy
Joanna
Luce
Jared
Steve
Russell
Spencer
Nellie
Christopher
Patricia
Josh
Antonio
Kip

John
Daniel
Fran
Mitch

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Morgan
Morris
Mullenax
Myer
Narad
Neves
Nicholl
Olsen
Olson
Ostolasa
Otter
Oviatt
Palmer
Perez
Perkins
Peters
Peterson
Petrie
Petrie
Pochop
Press
Pryor
Reiter
Robbins
Rodriguez
Saona
Schossow
Scott
Shannon
Sichenze
Silvester

Bib
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

6
13
DNS
17
34

13

28

DNS
DNS

27

15

17

Place
Div
17
8
4

DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

10/4/2014

Place
Gender
34
18
12
29
DNS
45
69
10
34
41
DNS
36
61
3
4
DNS
2
26
DNS
DNS
47
50
59
23
37
64
31
33
71
40
35

Gender

=T ZIZIZIZIZIEETNETNZEZZIZEIEITNTNM NSNS

Chip Time
7:35:52.454
5:45:30.161
5:33:12.384
6:09:26.362
00:00.000
9:18:46.056
10:04:56.770
5:31:38.523
6:18:06.365
8:33:28.832
00:00.000
7:47:53.077
7:53:05.317
5:04:32.072
5:43:15.034
00:00.000
5:37:56.893
6:05:01.182
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:58:11.922
11:26:05.539
7:45:24.459
6:47:05.028
6:32:07.333
8:21:27.878
6:14:27.130
6:18:03.379
10:24:59.802
6:38:08.258
6:19:37.610

Gun Time
7:35:59.461
5:45:33.962
5:33:16.152
6:10:15.898
00:00.000
9:18:46.056
10:05:08.460
5:31:38.523
6:18:06.365
8:33:45.425
00:00.000
7:48:06.237
7:53:09.148
5:04:36.529
5:43:35.795
00:00.000
5:38:16.729
6:05:01.182
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:58:13.488
11:26:25.323
7:45:34.841
6:47:09.086
6:32:25.305
8:21:43.440
6:14:36.369
6:18:06.194
10:24:59.802
6:38:22.076
6:19:48.316
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Place
OA
117
116
108

37
102
101

20

21

85

12

18

94

79

121
80
48
36

104

114

First Name Last Name

Byron
Ingrid
William
Scott
Jennifer
Thom
Yadi
Nate
DJ
Willie
Mark
Zach
Ryan
Taylor
Jef
Leslie
Serrah
April
Andrea
Aj

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sliger

Sliger

Smith

Smyer
Sowers
Sowers
Spangenberg
Steenblik
Steffler
Stewart
Streeter
Stuckey
Taylor
Thompson
Torp

Webb

West

Wilbur
Wilkes Parnett
Zenkert

Foothills 50K Frenzy

50K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

124 35 10 Age 50-59
125 19 5 Age 50-59
126 32 21 Age 40-49
127 2 Age 18-29
128 22 Age 30-39
129 30 19 Age 40-49
130 1 Age 30-39
131 6 Age 30-39
132 25 15 Age 40-49
133 5 2 Age50-59
134 5 Age 30-39
135 20 Age 30-39
136 23 14  Age 40-49
137 - Age 18-29
138 37 22 Age 40-49
139 11 9 Age 40-49
140 6 Age 30-39
141 5 Age 30-39
142 12 1 Age 60-69
143 22 Age 30-39

10/4/2014

Place
Gender

70
47
66
28
39
63
5
16
55
11
15
60
51
2
73
29
13
9
40
68

Gender

SIS L

Chip Time
10:12:26.534
10:12:24.550

8:44:12.381

6:08:54.832
8:02:11.348
8:02:11.345
5:44:58.737
5:45:05.259
7:29:25.653
5:32:31.474
5:42:52.479
7:45:40.217
7:07:24.960
4:35:45.061
10:40:49.517
7:12:05.177
6:21:16.755
6:07:08.431
8:23:46.393
9:55:41.439

Gun Time
10:12:33.713
10:12:33.676

8:46:48.578

6:08:56.818
8:02:30.456
8:02:30.446
5:44:59.437
5:45:22.935
7:29:25.653
5:32:31.474
5:42:54.016
7:47:10.000
7:07:26.994
4:35:45.061
10:41:13.332
7:12:11.376
6:21:27.694
6:07:15.128
8:23:54.481
9:55:49.932
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